
Name DOB State Club Seed

Beránek Pavel 2002 CZE MS Brno 11

Bruckner Tomáš 2002 CZE MSK Břeclav 12

Koberová Klára 2003 CZE MSK Břeclav 14

Halasová Ludmila 2003 CZE MS Brno 16

Petr Michal 2002 CZE KST Blansko 17

Slavíček Martin 2001 CZE SK Slatina 19

Juras Pavel 2001 CZE Sokol Bzenec 21

Látal Roman 2002 CZE Sokol Bzenec 24

Libánek Ondřej 2001 CZE KST Vyškov 25

Novak Adam 2001 CZE Sokol Brno I. 26

Lukjanov Vojtěch 2001 CZE MS Brno 29

Pijáček Lukáš 2004 CZE SKST Hodonín 30

Čech Jiří 2001 CZE Sokol Brno I. 32

Němeček Radek 2003 CZE MSK Břeclav 33

Oškrdal Jan 2002 CZE MS Brno 35

Dohnálková Natálie 2004 CZE SKST Hodonín 37

Skála Marek 2004 CZE MS Brno 39

Lustig Adam 2003 CZE MK Řeznovice 42

Koudelka Lukáš 2001 CZE Sokol Brno I. 44

Herman Jaroslav 2001 CZE MS Brno 45

Janošek Adam 2004 CZE MS Brno 46

Stejskalová Nikol 2004 CZE MS Brno 52

Jakubíček Matěj 2004 CZE SKST Hodonín 53

Marek Jakub 2005 CZE TJ Jiskra Strážnice 54

Kluger Marek 2002 CZE TTC Koral Tišnov z.s.. 55

Orel Eduard 2005 CZE Jiskra Strážnice 55

Koumar Radim 2003 CZE TTC Koral Tišnov z.s.. 57

Bednář Josef 2001 CZE KST Blansko 57

Kysela Štěpán 2003 CZE MS Brno 63

Pluháček Adam 2004 CZE Sokol Brno I. 66

Štěpánek Ondřej 2003 CZE KST Blansko 71

Walsberger Martin 2004 CZE Sokol Líšeň 74

Cvrkal Richard 2002 CZE TTC Koral Tišnov z.s.. 74

Cvingráf Adam 2004 CZE STP Mikulov 77

Doležel Karel 2002 CZE Sokol Líšeň 77

Pokorný Martin 2004 CZE KST Blansko 80

Olejníček Vojtěch 2002 CZE KST Vyškov 82

Jílek Jakub 2004 CZE Sokol Líšeň 83

Navrátil Lukáš 2004 CZE SKST Nový Lískovec 83

Kubát Kryštof 2003 CZE TTC Koral Tišnov z.s.. 99

Lustigová Barbora 2003 CZE MK Řeznovice 99

Žaloudek Lubomír 2004 CZE SKST Nový Lískovec 99

Mazalová Kristýna 2004 CZE KST Blansko 99

Malík Miroslav 2004 CZE KST Vyškov 99

Krejsa Jakub 2002 CZE KST Vyškov 109

Kalousová Sandra 2004 CZE STP Mikulov 110

Šmídová Kamila 2004 CZE Sokol Vlkoš 110

Filip Marek 2000 CZE DDM Slavkov u Brna 110

Rubera Matyáš 2003 CZE Salesko Líšeň 110

Skoupý Michal 2002 CZE KST Blansko 110

Vymazal Rostislav 2002 CZE Spartak Adamov 110



Adamov,děti

D Divize 1-Qualification
Table Tennis Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

D Divize 1 - Skupina A
Member ID Club 1 2 3 4 

1 8001  MS Brno  Beránek, Pavel [11]   3-2 (5 8 -8 -12 11) 1-3 (-8 4 -4 -3) 2-3 (11 -2 -4 9 -7) 

2 8003  MSK Břeclav  Koberová, Klára [14]  2-3 (-5 -8 8 12 -11)  0-3 (-2 -6 -4) 0-3 (-5 -6 -8) 

3 8007  Sokol Bzenec  Juras, Pavel [21]  3-1 (8 -4 4 3) 3-0 (2 6 4)  0-3 (-7 -10 -7) 

4 8006  SK Slatina  Slavíček, Martin [19]  3-2 (-11 2 4 -9 7) 3-0 (5 6 8) 3-0 (7 10 7)  
Standings Pts Pl.  Games   Points  

1  Slavíček, 6 3 9 - 2 120 - 80 
2  Juras, Pavel 5 3 6 - 4 94 - 72 
3  Beránek, 4 3 6 - 8 118 - 139 
4  Koberová, 3 3 2 - 9 80 - 121 

D Divize 1 - Skupina B
Member ID Club 1 2 3 4 

1 8002  MSK Břeclav  Bruckner, Tomáš [12]   3-1 (-6 8 7 7) 3-2 (7 -11 -11 11 7) 3-2 (-10 -6 3 12 8) 

2 8008  Sokol Bzenec  Látal, Roman [24]  1-3 (6 -8 -7 -7)  3-1 (5 -7 10 3) 0-3 (-6 -9 -4) 

3 8004  MS Brno  Halasová, Ludmila [16]  2-3 (-7 11 11 -11 -7) 1-3 (-5 7 -10 -3)  1-3 (8 -4 -7 -5) 

4 8005  KST Blansko  Petr, Michal [17]  2-3 (10 6 -3 -12 -8) 3-0 (6 9 4) 3-1 (-8 4 7 5)  
Standings Pts Pl.  Games   Points  

1  Bruckner, 6 3 9 - 5 148 - 130 
2  Petr, Michal 5 3 8 - 4 120 - 98 
3  Látal, Roman 4 3 4 - 7 93 - 101 
4  Halasová, 3 3 4 - 9 107 - 139 



Adamov,děti

D Divize 1
Table Tennis Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

D Divize 1 - 1-4
Member ID Club 1 2 3 4 

1 8006  SK Slatina  Slavíček, Martin [19]   1-3 (-9 -4 9 -9) 3-0 (4 10 7) 0-3 (-9 -9 -5) 

2 8002  MSK Břeclav  Bruckner, Tomáš [12]  3-1 (9 4 -9 9)  3-0 (6 8 6) 3-2 (-10 -6 3 12 8) 

3 8007  Sokol Bzenec  Juras, Pavel [21]  0-3 (-4 -10 -7) 0-3 (-6 -8 -6)  1-3 (10 -8 -8 -9) 

4 8005  KST Blansko  Petr, Michal [17]  3-0 (9 9 5) 2-3 (10 6 -3 -12 -8) 3-1 (-10 8 8 9)  
Standings Pts Pl.  Games   Points  

1  Bruckner, 6 3 9 - 3 127 - 99 
2  Petr, Michal 5 3 8 - 4 122 - 112 
3  Slavíček, 4 3 4 - 6 90 - 96 
4  Juras, Pavel 3 3 1 - 9 78 - 110 

D Divize 1 - 5-8
Member ID Club 1 2 3 4 

1 8001  MS Brno  Beránek, Pavel [11]   1-3 (9 -6 -11 -4) 3-2 (5 8 -8 -12 11) 3-1 (9 10 -8 12) 

2 8008  Sokol Bzenec  Látal, Roman [24]  3-1 (-9 6 11 4)  3-1 (-9 3 6 4) 3-1 (5 -7 10 3) 

3 8003  MSK Břeclav  Koberová, Klára [14]  2-3 (-5 -8 8 12 -11) 1-3 (9 -3 -6 -4)  0-3 (-7 -6 -7) 

4 8004  MS Brno  Halasová, Ludmila [16]  1-3 (-9 -10 8 -12) 1-3 (-5 7 -10 -3) 3-0 (7 6 7)  
Standings Pts Pl.  Games   Points  

1  Látal, Roman 6 3 9 - 3 127 - 85 
2  Beránek, Pavel 5 3 7 - 6 132 - 135 
3  Halasová, 4 3 5 - 6 104 - 106 
4  Koberová, 3 3 3 - 9 93 - 130 



Adamov,děti

D Divize 2-Qualification
Table Tennis Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

D Divize 2 - Skupina A
Member ID Club 1 2 3 4 

1 8009  KST Vyškov  Libánek, Ondřej [25]   3-2 (-9 8 4 -10 10) 3-0 (1 9 9) 3-0 (9 6 6) 

2 8013  Sokol Brno I.  Čech, Jiří [32]  2-3 (9 -8 -4 10 -10)  3-1 (-7 5 8 6) 3-1 (5 -7 5 8) 

3 8012  SKST Hodonín  Pijáček, Lukáš [30]  0-3 (-1 -9 -9) 1-3 (7 -5 -8 -6)  0-3 (-5 -6 -6) 

4 8015  MS Brno  Oškrdal, Jan [35]  0-3 (-9 -6 -6) 1-3 (-5 7 -5 -8) 3-0 (5 6 6)  
Standings Pts Pl.  Games   Points  

1  Libánek, Ondřej 6 3 9 - 2 119 - 85 
2  Čech, Jiří 5 3 8 - 5 125 - 112 
3  Oškrdal, Jan 4 3 4 - 6 83 - 90 
4  Pijáček, Lukáš 3 3 1 - 9 66 - 106 

D Divize 2 - Skupina B
Member ID Club 1 2 3 4 

1 8010  Sokol Brno I.  Novak, Adam [26]   3-2 (-9 4 7 -9 6) 3-1 (8 8 -5 9) 3-0 (4 8 7) 

2 8014  MSK Břeclav  Němeček, Radek [33]  2-3 (9 -4 -7 9 -6)  2-3 (-9 -4 11 5 -3) 3-0 (7 2 3) 

3 8011  MS Brno  Lukjanov, Vojtěch [29]  1-3 (-8 -8 5 -9) 3-2 (9 4 -11 -5 3)  3-1 (5 10 -8 8) 

4 8016  SKST Hodonín  Dohnálková, Natálie [37]  0-3 (-4 -8 -7) 0-3 (-7 -2 -3) 1-3 (-5 -10 8 -8)  
Standings Pts Pl.  Games   Points  

1  Novak, Adam 6 3 9 - 3 122 - 94 
2  Lukjanov, 5 3 7 - 6 127 - 112 
3  Němeček, 4 3 7 - 6 112 - 112 
4  Dohnálková, 3 3 1 - 9 65 - 108 



Adamov,děti

D Divize 2
Table Tennis Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

D Divize 2 - 13-16
Member ID Club 1 2 3 4 

1 8015  MS Brno  Oškrdal, Jan [35]   0-3 (-5 -9 -8) 3-0 (5 6 6) 3-0 (4 5 6) 

2 8014  MSK Břeclav  Němeček, Radek [33]  3-0 (5 9 8)  3-1 (6 -10 1 9) 3-0 (7 3 2) 

3 8012  SKST Hodonín  Pijáček, Lukáš [30]  0-3 (-5 -6 -6) 1-3 (-6 10 -1 -9)  3-2 (-6 5 6 -8 9) 

4 8016  SKST Hodonín  Dohnálková, Natálie [37]  0-3 (-4 -5 -6) 0-3 (-7 -3 -2) 2-3 (6 -5 -6 8 -9)  
Standings Pts Pl.  Games   Points  

1  Němeček, 6 3 9 - 1 109 - 62 
2  Oškrdal, 5 3 6 - 3 88 - 65 
3  Pijáček, 4 3 4 - 8 92 - 118 
4  Dohnálková, 3 3 2 - 9 69 - 113 

D Divize 2 - 9-12
Member ID Club 1 2 3 4 

1 8009  KST Vyškov  Libánek, Ondřej [25]   3-2 (9 11 -5 -6 9) 3-2 (-9 8 4 -10 10) 3-2 (9 -8 8 -5 7) 

2 8010  Sokol Brno I.  Novak, Adam [26]  2-3 (-9 -11 5 6 -9)  1-3 (-5 -13 4 -9) 3-1 (8 8 -5 9) 

3 8013  Sokol Brno I.  Čech, Jiří [32]  2-3 (9 -8 -4 10 -10) 3-1 (5 13 -4 9)  1-3 (9 -9 -9 -5) 

4 8011  MS Brno  Lukjanov, Vojtěch [29]  2-3 (-9 8 -8 5 -7) 1-3 (-8 -8 5 -9) 3-1 (-9 9 9 5)  
Standings Pts Pl.  Games   Points  

1  Libánek, 6 3 9 - 6 145 - 142 
2  Lukjanov, 4 3 6 - 7 124 - 118 
3  Novak, 4 3 6 - 7 127 - 123 
4  Čech, Jiří 4 3 6 - 7 120 - 133 



Adamov,děti

D Divize 3-Qualification
Table Tennis Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

D Divize 3 - Skupina A
Member ID Club 1 2 3 4 

1 8017  MS Brno  Skála, Marek [39]   0-3 (-4 -7 -2) 3-0 (5 8 14) 3-1 (7 9 -10 5) 

2 8021  MS Brno  Janošek, Adam [46]  3-0 (4 7 2)  3-0 (4 4 3) 0-3 (-9 -7 -10) 

3 8019  Sokol Brno I.  Koudelka, Lukáš [44]  0-3 (-5 -8 -14) 0-3 (-4 -4 -3)  3-1 (8 -8 7 8) 

4 8024  TJ Jiskra Strážnice  Marek, Jakub [54]  1-3 (-7 -9 10 -5) 3-0 (9 7 10) 1-3 (-8 8 -7 -8)  
Standings Pts Pl.  Games   Points  

1  Janošek, 5 3 6 - 3 92 - 58 
2  Skála, 5 3 6 - 4 94 - 93 
3  Koudelka, 4 3 3 - 7 79 - 105 
4  Marek, 4 3 5 - 6 101 - 110 

D Divize 3 - Skupina B
Member ID Club 1 2 3 4 

1 8018  MK Řeznovice  Lustig, Adam [42]   3-1 (7 6 -9 6) 3-2 (-9 10 8 -9 9) 1-3 (-7 -7 14 -4) 

2 8022  MS Brno  Stejskalová, Nikol [52]  1-3 (-7 -6 9 -6)  1-3 (10 -8 -5 -9) 2-3 (8 -7 -8 10 -8) 

3 8020  MS Brno  Herman, Jaroslav [45]  2-3 (9 -10 -8 9 -9) 3-1 (-10 8 5 9)  3-1 (8 8 -4 8) 

4 8023  SKST Hodonín  Jakubíček, Matěj [53]  3-1 (7 7 -14 4) 3-2 (-8 7 8 -10 8) 1-3 (-8 -8 4 -8)  
Standings Pts Pl.  Games   Points  

1  Herman, 5 3 8 - 5 129 - 121 
2  Jakubíček, 5 3 7 - 6 133 - 117 
3  Lustig, 5 3 7 - 6 128 - 126 
4  Stejskalová, 3 3 4 - 9 110 - 136 



Adamov,děti

D Divize 3
Table Tennis Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

D Divize 3 - 17-20
Member ID Club 1 2 3 4 

1 8021  MS Brno  Janošek, Adam [46]   w.o. Lost 3-0 (4 7 2) 0-3 (-1 -7 -8) 

2 8020  MS Brno  Herman, Jaroslav [45]  w.o. Won  3-1 (-3 8 5 8) 3-1 (8 8 -4 8) 

3 8017  MS Brno  Skála, Marek [39]  0-3 (-4 -7 -2) 1-3 (3 -8 -5 -8)  3-0 (6 11 9) 

4 8023  SKST Hodonín  Jakubíček, Matěj [53]  3-0 (1 7 8) 1-3 (-8 -8 4 -8) 0-3 (-6 -11 -9)  
Standings Pts Pl.  Games   Points  

1  Herman, 6 3 6 - 2 73 - 67 
2  Skála, 4 3 4 - 6 80 - 95 
3  Jakubíček, 4 3 4 - 6 94 - 88 
4  Janošek, 3 3 3 - 3 49 - 46 

D Divize 3 - 21-24
Member ID Club 1 2 3 4 

1 8019  Sokol Brno I.  Koudelka, Lukáš [44]   1-3 (8 -5 -9 -9) 3-1 (8 -8 7 8) 0-3 (-4 -7 -6) 

2 8018  MK Řeznovice  Lustig, Adam [42]  3-1 (-8 5 9 9)  3-1 (3 -9 4 7) 3-1 (7 6 -9 6) 

3 8024  TJ Jiskra Strážnice  Marek, Jakub [54]  1-3 (-8 8 -7 -8) 1-3 (-3 9 -4 -7)  3-0 (8 9 14) 

4 8022  MS Brno  Stejskalová, Nikol [52]  3-0 (4 7 6) 1-3 (-7 -6 9 -6) 0-3 (-8 -9 -14)  
Standings Pts Pl.  Games   Points  

1  Lustig, 6 3 9 - 3 125 - 89 
2  Marek, 4 3 5 - 6 97 - 114 
3  Stejskalová, 4 3 4 - 6 94 - 97 
4  Koudelka, 4 3 4 - 7 92 - 108 



Adamov,děti

D Divize 4-Qualification
Table Tennis Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

D Divize 4 - Skupina A
Member ID Club 1 2 3 4 

1 8025  TTC Koral Tišnov z.s..  Kluger, Marek [55]   0-3 (-4 -5 -3) 0-3 (-6 -2 -6) 0-3 (-4 -9 -4) 

2 8029  MS Brno  Kysela, Štěpán [63]  3-0 (4 5 3)  1-3 (6 -5 -5 -6) 0-3 (-6 -7 -5) 

3 8028  KST Blansko  Bednář, Josef [57]  3-0 (6 2 6) 3-1 (-6 5 5 6)  3-1 (-8 7 5 7) 

4 8032  Sokol Líšeň  Walsberger, Martin [74]  3-0 (4 9 4) 3-0 (6 7 5) 1-3 (8 -7 -5 -7)  
Standings Pts Pl.  Games   Points  

1  Bednář, 6 3 9 - 2 113 - 71 
2  Walsberger, 5 3 7 - 3 96 - 76 
3  Kysela, 4 3 4 - 6 78 - 84 
4  Kluger, 3 3 0 - 9 43 - 99 

D Divize 4 - Skupina B
Member ID Club 1 2 3 4 

1 8026  Jiskra Strážnice  Orel, Eduard [55]   3-0 (7 6 5) 3-0 (9 4 6) 3-0 (5 8 8) 

2 8030  Sokol Brno I.  Pluháček, Adam [66]  0-3 (-7 -6 -5)  3-0 (12 5 8) 3-0 (2 9 2) 

3 8027  TTC Koral Tišnov z.s..  Koumar, Radim [57]  0-3 (-9 -4 -6) 0-3 (-12 -5 -8)  3-0 (6 9 8) 

4 8031  KST Blansko  Štěpánek, Ondřej [71]  0-3 (-5 -8 -8) 0-3 (-2 -9 -2) 0-3 (-6 -9 -8)  
Standings Pts Pl.  Games   Points  

1  Orel, 6 3 9 - 0 99 - 58 
2  Pluháček, 5 3 6 - 3 87 - 71 
3  Koumar, 4 3 3 - 6 77 - 92 
4  Štěpánek, 3 3 0 - 9 57 - 99 



Adamov,děti

D Divize 4
Table Tennis Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

D Divize 4 - 25-28
Member ID Club 1 2 3 4 

1 8028  KST Blansko  Bednář, Josef [57]   3-0 (9 8 9) 3-1 (-8 7 5 7) 3-0 (4 5 6) 

2 8026  Jiskra Strážnice  Orel, Eduard [55]  0-3 (-9 -8 -9)  3-0 (2 10 8) 3-0 (7 6 5) 

3 8032  Sokol Líšeň  Walsberger, Martin [74]  1-3 (8 -7 -5 -7) 0-3 (-2 -10 -8)  3-0 (8 5 7) 

4 8030  Sokol Brno I.  Pluháček, Adam [66]  0-3 (-4 -5 -6) 0-3 (-7 -6 -5) 0-3 (-8 -5 -7)  
Standings Pts Pl.  Games   Points  

1  Bednář, 6 3 9 - 1 107 - 71 
2  Orel, 5 3 6 - 3 93 - 71 
3  Walsberger, 4 3 4 - 6 83 - 95 
4  Pluháček, 3 3 0 - 9 53 - 99 

D Divize 4 - 29-32
Member ID Club 1 2 3 4 

1 8029  MS Brno  Kysela, Štěpán [63]   3-1 (7 -13 9 7) 3-0 (4 5 3) 3-1 (4 4 -9 5) 

2 8027  TTC Koral Tišnov z.s..  Koumar, Radim [57]  1-3 (-7 13 -9 -7)  2-3 (-8 -9 3 9 -7) 3-0 (6 9 8) 

3 8025  TTC Koral Tišnov z.s..  Kluger, Marek [55]  0-3 (-4 -5 -3) 3-2 (8 9 -3 -9 7)  2-3 (7 -4 3 -4 -5) 

4 8031  KST Blansko  Štěpánek, Ondřej [71]  1-3 (-4 -4 9 -5) 0-3 (-6 -9 -8) 3-2 (-7 4 -3 4 5)  
Standings Pts Pl.  Games   Points  

1  Kysela, 6 3 9 - 2 121 - 74 
2  Koumar, 4 3 6 - 6 117 - 114 
3  Kluger, 4 3 5 - 8 92 - 122 
4  Štěpánek, 4 3 4 - 8 90 - 110 



Adamov,děti

D Divize 5-Qualification
Table Tennis Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

D Divize 5 - Skupina A
Member ID Club 1 2 3 4 

1 8033  TTC Koral Tišnov z.s..  Cvrkal, Richard [74]   2-3 (-3 9 -9 4 -6) 3-0 (3 5 5) 3-0 (8 1 7) 

2 8037  KST Vyškov  Olejníček, Vojtěch [82]  3-2 (3 -9 9 -4 6)  3-0 (6 1 4) 3-0 (5 11 12) 

3 8034  STP Mikulov  Cvingráf, Adam [77]  0-3 (-3 -5 -5) 0-3 (-6 -1 -4)  2-3 (9 6 -8 -13 -7) 

4 8038  Sokol Líšeň  Jílek, Jakub [83]  0-3 (-8 -1 -7) 0-3 (-5 -11 -12) 3-2 (-9 -6 8 13 7)  
Standings Pts Pl.  Games   Points  

1  Olejníček, 6 3 9 - 2 117 - 79 
2  Cvrkal, 5 3 8 - 3 106 - 75 
3  Jílek, Jakub 4 3 3 - 8 96 - 121 
4  Cvingráf, 3 3 2 - 9 74 - 118 

D Divize 5 - Skupina B
Member ID Club 1 2 3 4 

1 8035  Sokol Líšeň  Doležel, Karel [77]   3-1 (6 7 -8 9) 0-3 (-7 -7 -3) 3-0 (5 3 5) 

2 8039  SKST Nový Lískovec  Navrátil, Lukáš [83]  1-3 (-6 -7 8 -9)  2-3 (-8 6 -13 8 -9) 3-0 (7 5 7) 

3 8036  KST Blansko  Pokorný, Martin [80]  3-0 (7 7 3) 3-2 (8 -6 13 -8 9)  3-0 (7 5 6) 

4 8040  TTC Koral Tišnov z.s..  Kubát, Kryštof [99]  0-3 (-5 -3 -5) 0-3 (-7 -5 -7) 0-3 (-7 -5 -6)  
Standings Pts Pl.  Games   Points  

1  Pokorný, 6 3 9 - 2 117 - 87 
2  Doležel, 5 3 6 - 4 91 - 79 
3  Navrátil, 4 3 6 - 6 118 - 111 
4  Kubát, 3 3 0 - 9 50 - 99 



Adamov,děti

D Divize 5
Table Tennis Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

D Divize 5 - 33-36
Member ID Club 1 2 3 4 

1 8037  KST Vyškov  Olejníček, Vojtěch [82]   1-3 (-7 9 -5 -9) 3-2 (3 -9 9 -4 6) 0-3 (-7 -4 -6) 

2 8036  KST Blansko  Pokorný, Martin [80]  3-1 (7 -9 5 9)  1-3 (-11 -10 2 -3) 3-0 (7 7 3) 

3 8033  TTC Koral Tišnov z.s..  Cvrkal, Richard [74]  2-3 (-3 9 -9 4 -6) 3-1 (11 10 -2 3)  3-0 (5 4 2) 

4 8035  Sokol Líšeň  Doležel, Karel [77]  3-0 (7 4 6) 0-3 (-7 -7 -3) 0-3 (-5 -4 -2)  
Standings Pts Pl.  Games   Points  

1  Cvrkal, 5 3 8 - 4 111 - 92 
2  Pokorný, 5 3 7 - 4 110 - 87 
3  Doležel, 4 3 3 - 6 61 - 83 
4  Olejníček, 4 3 4 - 8 95 - 115 

D Divize 5 - 37-40
Member ID Club 1 2 3 4 

1 8038  Sokol Líšeň  Jílek, Jakub [83]   2-3 (-8 11 -7 5 -7) 3-2 (-9 -6 8 13 7) 3-2 (-7 6 -8 5 7) 

2 8039  SKST Nový Lískovec  Navrátil, Lukáš [83]  3-2 (8 -11 7 -5 7)  0-3 (-11 -8 -8) 3-0 (7 5 7) 

3 8034  STP Mikulov  Cvingráf, Adam [77]  2-3 (9 6 -8 -13 -7) 3-0 (11 8 8)  3-0 (8 4 4) 

4 8040  TTC Koral Tišnov z.s..  Kubát, Kryštof [99]  2-3 (7 -6 8 -5 -7) 0-3 (-7 -5 -7) 0-3 (-8 -4 -4)  
Standings Pts Pl.  Games   Points  

1  Cvingráf, 5 3 8 - 3 118 - 95 
2  Jílek, Jakub 5 3 8 - 7 146 - 139 
3  Navrátil, 5 3 6 - 5 109 - 100 
4  Kubát, 3 3 2 - 9 75 - 114 



Adamov,děti

D Divize 6-Qualification
Table Tennis Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

D Divize 6 - Skupina A
Member ID Club 1 2 3 4 

1 8041  MK Řeznovice  Lustigová, Barbora [99]   0-3 (-3 -5 -5) 1-3 (-6 -8 8 -9) 0-3 (-8 -5 -4) 

2 8045  KST Vyškov  Krejsa, Jakub [109]  3-0 (3 5 5)  3-0 (9 4 4) 3-1 (7 -8 2 3) 

3 8047  Sokol Vlkoš  Šmídová, Kamila [110]  3-1 (6 8 -8 9) 0-3 (-9 -4 -4)  1-3 (-6 -13 9 -5) 

4 8046  STP Mikulov  Kalousová, Sandra [110]  3-0 (8 5 4) 1-3 (-7 8 -2 -3) 3-1 (6 13 -9 5)  
Standings Pts Pl.  Games   Points  

1  Krejsa, Jakub 6 3 9 - 1 107 - 53 
2  Kalousová, Sandra 5 3 7 - 4 102 - 93 
3  Šmídová, Kamila 4 3 4 - 7 93 - 113 
4  Lustigová, Barbora 3 3 1 - 9 64 - 107 

D Divize 6 - Skupina B
Member ID Club 1 2 3 4 

1 8044  KST Vyškov  Malík, Miroslav [99]   0-3 (-5 -15 -10) 0-3 (-5 -6 -7) 3-1 (-7 9 5 6) 

2 8051  Spartak Adamov  Vymazal, Rostislav [110]  3-0 (5 15 10)  0-3 (-9 -8 -4) 3-0 (5 6 8) 

3 8050  KST Blansko  Skoupý, Michal [110]  3-0 (5 6 7) 3-0 (9 8 4)  3-0 (5 6 3) 

4 8048  DDM Slavkov u Brna  Filip, Marek [110]  1-3 (7 -9 -5 -6) 0-3 (-5 -6 -8) 0-3 (-5 -6 -3)  
Standings Pts Pl.  Games   Points  

1  Skoupý, Michal 6 3 9 - 0 99 - 53 
2  Vymazal, Rostislav 5 3 6 - 3 94 - 82 
3  Malík, Miroslav 4 3 3 - 7 88 - 104 
4  Filip, Marek 3 3 1 - 9 64 - 106 

D Divize 6 - Skupina C
Member ID Club 1 2 3 

1 8043  KST Blansko  Mazalová, Kristýna [99]   0-3 (-6 -8 -2) 0-3 (-5 -7 -1) 

2 8042  SKST Nový Lískovec  Žaloudek, Lubomír [99]  3-0 (6 8 2)  0-3 (-5 -10 -4) 

3 8049  Salesko Líšeň  Ruber, Matyáš [110]  3-0 (5 7 1) 3-0 (5 10 4)  
Standings Pts Pl.  Games   Points  

1  Ruber, Matyáš 4 2 6 - 0 67 - 32 
2  Žaloudek, Lubomír 3 2 3 - 3 52 - 50 
3  Mazalová, Kristýna 2 2 0 - 6 29 - 66 
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D Divize 6 - 41-46
Member ID Club Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner 
   

1 8045 KST Vyškov Krejsa, Jakub [109]  
   Krejsa, Jakub [109] 

2   Bye 1   
    Vymazal, Rostislav [110] 

3 8042 SKST Nový Lískovec Žaloudek, Lubomír [99]  3-0 (5 5 7) 

   Vymazal, Rostislav [110]  

4 8051 Spartak Adamov Vymazal, Rostislav [110] 3-1 (5 -9 4 8)  
    Ruber, Matyáš [110] 

5 8049 Salesko Líšeň Ruber, Matyáš [110]  3-0 (5 3 4) 

   Ruber, Matyáš [110]  

6 8046 STP Mikulov Kalousová, Sandra [110] 3-0 (4 1 6)  
    Ruber, Matyáš [110] 

7   Bye 2  3-1 (-10 3 9 11) 

   Skoupý, Michal [110]  

8 8050 KST Blansko Skoupý, Michal [110]  
   
  

D Divize 6 - 47-51
Member ID Club Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner 
   

1 8047 Sokol Vlkoš Šmídová, Kamila [110]  
   Šmídová, Kamila [110] 

2   Bye 1   
    Filip, Marek [110] 

3   Bye 3  3-0 (7 7 5) 

   Filip, Marek [110]  

4 8048 DDM Slavkov u Brna Filip, Marek [110]   
    Filip, Marek [110] 

5 8043 KST Blansko Mazalová, Kristýna [99]  3-1 (6 -10 10 5) 

   Lustigová, Barbora [99]  

6 8041 MK Řeznovice Lustigová, Barbora [99] 3-0 (7 12 4)  
    Malík, Miroslav [99] 

7   Bye 2  3-0 (4 7 3) 

   Malík, Miroslav [99]  

8 8044 KST Vyškov Malík, Miroslav [99]  
   
  


